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न िवष ंिवषिमाः ॄ ंिवषमत।ु े  

िवषमकािकने  ंहि ॄ ंपऽपौऽकम॥ु ्  
na viṣaṁ viṣamityāhuḥ brahmasvaṁ viṣamucyate | 
viṣamekākinaṁ hanti brahmasvaṁ putrapautrakam || 
 
Meaning: 
 
Poison is not the real poison.  Cheating a brahman is more 
poisonous. 
For, poison kills only the person who consumes it, but cheating a 
Brahman brings doom to his whole lineage. 

IMPORTANT DATES  
 
21st May 2007 (Monday) – Shashti Vratham 
27th May 2007 (Sunday) – Ekadashi Vratham 
28th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradosham (Agni Nakshathram ends)  
30th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Vaikashi Vishakam 
31st May 2007 (Thursday) – Pournami Vratham 
4th June 2007 (Monday) – Sankatahara Chaturthi 
11th June 2007 (Monday) – Ekadashi Vratham  
12th June 2007 (Tuesday) – Pradosham/Karthikai Vratham 
14th June 2007 (Thursday) – Amavasya 
18th June 2007 (Monday) – Chaturthi Vratham 
20th June 2007 (Wednesday) – Sashti Vratham 
26th June 2007 (Tuesday) – Ekadashi Vratham/Koorma Jayanthi 
27th June 2007 (Wednesday) – Pradosham 
29th June 2007 (Friday) – Pournami Vratham 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto): 
 

Vaaram: Monday, May 21, 2007 
(Vaikashi 7) 
Thithi: Panchami (until 7.49am), 
then Sashti 
Nakshatram: Ayilyam (full) 
Yogam:  Siddha, Marana  
Rahu Kalam: 6.24am to 7.54am 
Yama Kandam: 9.24am to 10.54am 
Gulikai: 10.54am to 12.54pm 
Shuba Neram: 10.54am to 12.24pm 
 
 
 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
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